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Buildings

Permits In-Process / Issued by Premises

Premises: 31-70 138 STREET QUEENS

JOB

NUMBER TYPE
421316365-01-AL A3 -ALT3
420989942-01-AL A3 -ALT3
420549614-01-EQ SH A3 -ALT3
420327532-01-AL A3 -ALT3
420228523-01-AL A3 -ALT3
402556499-01-AL A3 -ALT3
402158712-01-EW OT A2 -ALT2
401607123-01-EW OT A2 -ALT2
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NYC Department of Buildings

SEQ

NO
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

ISSUED
DATE

09/13/2016
07/01/2014
03/28/2012
03/25/2011
09/03/2010
04/06/2007
07/13/2005
05/12/2003

EXPIRATION

DATE
04/27/2017
04/01/2015
03/18/2013
01/30/2012
03/07/2011
03/11/2008
09/18/2005
01/01/2004

Page: 1 of 1

BIN: 4433331 Block: 4410 Lot: 56

STATUS
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

APPLICANT NAME
ALI MD
JOHANSON JAMES
SINGH BALJINDER
DOUKAS GEORGE
KELLEKER PATRICK
DOUKAS GEORGE
DORAN KEVIN
HARKER RICHARD

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by
dialing 311 or (212) NEW YORK outside of New York City.

https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/PermitsinProcesslssuedByBinServlet?requestid=1&allbin=4433331
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